17 Ridge Road
Branchville, N.J.
07826
Phone: 973-948-0226
Fax: 973-948-2562
Hygienic

Installation: Assemble between clamp halves during pipe clamp assembly as shown.
Ordering: Specify type of Rounded Hygienic Support and add TEG at end of hanger’s part number.
Part Number Code PA PS
Please contact Behringer for Product Data sheets
Resistant to a wide range of chemicals
Please contact Behringer for Chemical Properties sheets
PolysulfonePolyamide
Chemical Properties
Material Properties - Technical Data
- 30º F to 248º F - 50º F to 320º F
Color: Blue Color: Black
Mechanical Properties
Thermal Properties
Plastic Insert Material
PHONE: 973-948-0226 WWW.BEHRINGERSYSTEMS.COM Catalog RH305 15
PATENT PENDING
MATERIAL PROPERTIES, TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNICAL DATA
®
Metal Parts
- Surface finishing
In addition to the standard surface finish, alternative finishes are available on request
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3
Mill Finish Brushed Blended Weld
- All metal parts made of mild carbon steel A-366CQ
(see order code - components)
- Stainless Steel Metal Parts
All metal parts are also available ex stock in two different stainless steel qualities:
- Noncorrodible Stainless Steel
- Noncorrodible and acid resistant Stainless Steel
- Threads
All threaded parts are available with metric threads on request.
SLOPE CONVERSION CHART, SHEAR FORCE DIAGRAM
Percent (%) Degrees  (O) inches/foot Degrees (
O
) Percent (%) inches/foot inches/foot
decimal
eq
Percent
(%)
Degrees
(O)
0.1 0.057 0.012 0.1 0.175 0.021 1/64 0.016 0.130 0.075
0.2 0.115 0.024 0.2 0.349 0.042 1/32 0.031 0.260 0.149
0.3 0.172 0.036 0.3 0.524 0.063 3/64 0.047 0.391 0.224
0.4 0.229 0.048 0.4 0.698 0.084 1/16 0.063 0.521 0.298
0.5 0.286 0.060 0.5 0.873 0.105 5/64 0.078 0.651 0.373
0.6 0.344 0.072 0.6 1.047 0.126 3/32 0.094 0.781 0.448
0.7 0.401 0.084 0.7 1.222 0.147 7/64 0.109 0.911 0.522
0.8 0.458 0.096 0.8 1.396 0.168 1/8 0.125 1.042 0.597
0.9 0.516 0.108 0.9 1.571 0.189 9/64 0.141 1.172 0.671
1.0 0.573 0.120 1.0 1.746 0.209 5/32 0.156 1.302 0.746
1.1 0.630 0.132 1.1 1.925 0.231 11/64 0.172 1.432 0.821
1.2 0.688 0.144 1.2 2.100 0.252 3/16 0.188 1.563 0.895
1.3 0.745 0.156 1.3 2.275 0.273 13/64 0.203 1.693 0.970
1.4 0.802 0.168 1.4 2.450 0.294 7/32 0.219 1.823 1.044
1.5 0.859 0.108 1.5 2.625 0.315 15/64 0.234 1.953 1.119
1.6 0.917 0.192 1.6 2.800 0.336 1/4 0.250 2.083 1.193
1.7 0.974 0.204 1.7 2.975 0.357 5/16 0.313 2.604 1.492
1.8 1.031 0.216 1.8 3.150 0.378 3/8 0.375 3.125 1.790
1.9 1.088 0.228 1.9 3.325 0.399 7/16 0.438 3.646 2.088
2.0 1.146 0.240 2.0 3.492 0.419 1/2 0.500 4.167 2.386
Table 1 - Slope by Percentage (%)
(most accurate)
Table 2 - Slope by Degrees (
o
)
(second accurate)
Table 3 - Slope by inches/foot
(least accurate)
TECHNICAL DATA
16 Catalog RH305 WWW.BEHRINGERSYSTEMS.COM PHONE: 973-948-0226
PATENT PENDING